
Saints Classical Academy
Events Calendar 2025-2026

January 2026

Fri, Jan 9 Vision Night
6:30 PM • Southview Church

Tue, Jan 13 Chess Club
2:15 PM

Thu, Jan 15 Re-Enrollment
All Day • Online

Mon, Jan
19

MLK JR DAY: NO SCHOOL
All Day

Tue, Jan 20 School Spelling Bee
2:15 PM

Fri, Jan 23 Session 3 Enrichment Begins
All Day

Thu, Jan 29 K-1st Thomas Jefferson Presentation
2:30 PM

February 2026

Mon, Feb 2 New Family Application Opens
All Day

Thu, Feb 5 2nd-5th Book Clubs
2:15 PM

Tue, Feb
10

Chess Club
2:15 PM

Wed, Feb
11

Upper School Open House
8:00 AM • Saints Classical Academy

Fri, Feb 13 No School
All Day

Mon, Feb
16

NO SCHOOL
All Day

Wed, Feb
18

Upper School Ladies Night
6:00 PM • Chris Matthews Home

Thu, Feb
26

K-1st Abraham Lincoln History Presentation
2:30 PM

March 2026



Wed, Mar
4

Upper School Science Fair
1:00 PM

Thu, Mar 5 2nd-5th Grade Book Clubs
2:15 PM

Mon, Mar 9 NO SCHOOL: SPRING BREAK
All Day

Tue, Mar
10

NO SCHOOL: SPRING BREAK
All Day

Wed, Mar
11

NO SCHOOL: SPRING BREAK
All Day

Thu, Mar
12

NO SCHOOL: SPRING BREAK
All Day

Fri, Mar 13 NO SCHOOL: SPRING BREAK
All Day

Tue, Mar
17

Chess Club
2:15 PM

Fri, Mar 20 Session 4 Enrichment Begins
All Day

Thu, Mar
26

K-1st American Flag History Presentation
2:30 PM

April 2026

Thu, Apr 2 2nd-5th Grade Book Clubs
2:15 PM

Fri, Apr 3 NO SCHOOL: Easter Weekend
All Day

Mon, Apr 6 NO SCHOOL: Easter Weekend
All Day

Tue, Apr
14

Chess Club
2:15 PM

Thu, Apr
23

K-1st Theodore Roosevelt History Presentation
2:30 PM

Thu, Apr
30

2nd-5th Grade Book Clubs
2:15 PM

May 2026

Tue, May 5 Chess Club
2:15 PM


